DATA SHEET
D9021HDMC HDMI Tx Electrical
Performance Validation and
Compliance Software
For Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Complete Physical Layer Testing for HDMI 1.4
and HDMI 2.1
Keysight’s D9021HDMC HDMI Tx electrical performance validation and compliance software offers a

KS6810A Data Analytics software (1 license) Optional
Connection accessories
HDMI test adapter and termination ordering information:
Description Model Number Quantity Comments
Type A connector
plug TPA
Select one:
HDMIA-TPA-P 1 Available from Wilder Technologies
SP0612A 1 Available from Keysight
BIT-1010-0420-0 1 Available from BitifEye GmbH
BIT-1010-0400-0 1 Available from BitifEye GmbH
Low frequency
DDC/CEC/EDID test
adapter fixture
Select one:
AJSC-1 EDID/
SCDC Controller
 Allion (https://www.allion.com/test-fixture/hdmi-
scdc-edid-controller/) – recommended
BIT-1016-0000-0  Available from BitifEye GmbH
Power supply Keysight E3630A or
3640A power supply
1 Or suitable alternative
             24
Description Model Number Quantity Comments
Power distribution BitifEye BIT-1003-0001-0 1 GP Power Distribution Kit, 10 SMB Ports
Termination Select one:
Wilder HDMI TPA-T 1 HDMI lanes should be terminated to 3.3 V through
50 Ω resistors when not being tested
Keysight N5380B 1, 2, or 3
NOTE: BitifEye GmbH is a preferred Keysight integrator.
HEAC, ARC, and eARC solutions
Please refer to the Keysight N5991HE1A HDMI eARC Compliance Test Software Page.
HDMI Rx solutions
Please refer to the Keysight N5991HP1A HDMI 2.1 Receiver Compliance Test Software Page
Test accessories
Recommended general purpose test accessories:
Model Number Description
11667B Power splitter, DC to 26.5 GHz, 3.5- mm (f) connectors
11636B Power divider, DC to 26.5 GHz, 3.5-mm (f) connectors
8493B Coaxial attenuator (3, 6, 10, 20, or 30 dB), DC to 18-GHz, SMA connector
1250-1158 SMA (f - f) adapter, DC to 18 GHz
1250-1159 SMA (m - m) adapter, DC to 18 GHz
1250-1397 Right-angle adapter, SMA (m - m)
1250-1741 Right-angle adapter, SMA (f - m)
5061-5311 3.5 mm (f - f) connector adapter
1250-1694 SMA (m) to SMA (f) Adapter
             25
Model Number Description
N1021-60003 2.92 mm (m) to 2.92 mm (m) phase matched cable pair, 1 m, < 5 ps
1810-0118 SMA (m) 50 Ω termination
33SMA-Q50-0-4 SMA push-on adaptors from S.M. Electronics (or equivalent)
ZX85-12G-S+ Bias tee from Mini-Circuits Corporation
BIT-HDMI-PPD-7373 Probe power distribution kit from BitifEye GmbH. www.bitifeye.com
BIT-GEN-SCK-0010 Snap on connector kit from BitifEye GmbH. www.bitifeye.com
BIT-HDMI-HEHD-0001 HEC and ARC test accessory kit
Product Web Site
For the most up-to-date and complete application and product information, please visit our product Web
site at www.keysight.com/find/scope-app.